L23000231060

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



900407314909

04/25/23--01029--013 **180.00

2023 APR 25 PH 12: 1

 $1 \cap 0$

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor					
		МІГА НЕАГТИ	CARE, L	.LC.		
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please reti	irn all correspo	ndence concernir	ig this mat	ter to the t	ollowing:	
	Ruthenia Mo	oses				
		-		Name of	Person	
	Moses Busir	iess Services				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	P. O. Box 120091					
	Address					
	Clermont, F	1, 34712				
	Rutheniamose	es(ayahoo.com	Ci	ty/State ar	id Zip Code	
			n be used	for future :	annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	call:		
	Ruthenia Moses		35 at (2	408-8273	
Name of Person				ne Number		
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
□\$125.00 Filing Fee		□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of		Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	5.5 (1)	4.11			Stroot Address	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahussee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:			
MARIE FAMILY	THEALTH CARE, LLC.			
		Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
10708 Guavatree	Court		10708 Guavatree Court	
Lehigh Acres, Fl.			Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936	
The name and the Florida stre	Carlyne Mesidor 10708 Guavatree Co Florida street addres	Name urt	OT acceptable)	
	Lehigh Acres	FL	33936	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certific further agree to comply with the	ate. I hereby accept the app e provisions of all statutes re obligations of my position	ointment as regelating to the p as registered a	for the above stated limited liability company at the gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I proper and complete performance of my duties, and agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Signature (KEQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
	"MGR" = Manager	
	MGR	Carlyne Mesidor
	MOK	10708 Guayatree Court
		Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
	AMBR	Carl Cearc
		Carl Cearc 10708 Guavatree Court
		Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
	55400	Ersuliana L. Cearc
	AMBR	10708 Guavatree Court
		Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
		Echigh Meres, Tr. 55750
		· -
If an effi he date (<u>Note:</u> If the docu	ective date is listed, the date mu of filing.)	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as sartment of State's records.
	,	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	uthern Moses
	This document I am aware that	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member, is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Ruthenia	ı Moses
		Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	oility Company is:				
MARIE FAMILY	*HEALTH CARE, LLC. ontain the words *Limited I	iability Company	1 C " or " C ")		
(Must c	ontain the words "Limited t	ыаонну Соправу.	L.L.C., Of LLC, J		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
10708 Guavatree	Court		8 Guavatree Court		
Lehigh Acres, Fl.	33936	<u>Lehi</u>	Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936		
	Carlyne Mesidor	Name			
	10708 Guaratero Co	art			
	10708 Guavatree Co Florida street addres		eceptable)		
			cceptable)		
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a			

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Carlyne Mesidor
MCIK	Carlyne Mesidor 10708 Guavatree Court
	Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
AMBR	Carl Cearc
AMM	Carl Cearc 10708 Guavatree Court
	Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
AMBR	Ersuliana L. Cearc
AMDIC	10708 Guayatree Court
	Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33936
If an effective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing:
he date of filing.)	bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Department	estiment of State's records
the document's effective date on the Depa	Indicated State Steeday.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
•	
DESCRIPTION SIGNATURE	1
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
\bigcirc	ethena Moses
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document i	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that a	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a thir	d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
	Manage
Ruthema	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)